
P
ro

to
co

llo
: 0

00
01

02
/2

01
9/

op
dm

c_
fr/

FR
/D

 d
el

 1
0/

04
/2

01
9 

11
:3

9



P
ro

to
co

llo
: 0

00
01

02
/2

01
9/

op
dm

c_
fr/

FR
/D

 d
el

 1
0/

04
/2

01
9 

11
:3

9



P
ro

to
co

llo
: 0

00
01

02
/2

01
9/

op
dm

c_
fr/

FR
/D

 d
el

 1
0/

04
/2

01
9 

11
:3

9



P
ro

to
co

llo
: 0

00
01

02
/2

01
9/

op
dm

c_
fr/

FR
/D

 d
el

 1
0/

04
/2

01
9 

11
:3

9


